

MMWSY
NDB

Block-31610011

Landfill

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road from - Pringsy Road Bantebay
Near Kabristan to Daulatpur (MMWSY NDB)

Agreement No - 59/SBD/23-24

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 20,08,52,36 Yrs Below -)

SUB-DIVISION

947
29/2/24

Measurement Book

Aman Nath Rori (Ketiha)

Abstract of cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of					
Working bench mark					
Pillar - E.I.					
1.15 Km B.V.T. MBP - ⑤					
@ 6567.44 / Km - PS.					7553.00
② Construction of Working					
Reference pillar - E.I.					
1.15 Km B.V.T. MBP - ⑤					
@ 3764.63 / Km - AS.					4329.00
③ Clearing and grubbing					
road land - E.I.					
0.46 Hect B.V.T. MBP - ⑤					
@ 75573.34 / Hect. - PS.					34764.00
④ Construction of					
embankment lead					
up to 100 cm - E.I.					
528.53 m ² B.V.T. MBP - ⑤					
@ 253.52 / m ² - PS.					133993.00
⑤ Construction of subgrade					
8 earthen shoulder					
- E.I.					
1147.50 m ³ B.V.T. MBP - ⑤					
@ 256.00 / m ³ - PS.					293760.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Construction of embankment road 100m - E.T.					
1233.23 m ³ P.U.T. M.B.D. - (6)					
@ 180.72 / m ² — P.S.					222869.00
⑦ Const. of USB with ravel - E.T.					
413.10 m ³ P.U.T. M.B.D. - (6)					
172.50 m ³ " " - (12)					
585.60 m ³					
@ 3007.55 / m ² — P.S.					1761221.00
⑧ Pls & fixing of typical road sign board sign board.					
2.0 Nos P.U.T. M.B.D. - (6)					
@ 17095.18 / each — P.S.					34190.00
⑨ Pls. laying, spreading and compacting W.B.M III — E.T.					
270.00 m ³ P.U.T. M.B.D. - (12)					
@ 5029.63 / m ² — P.S.					1358000.00
⑩ Earth work in excavation for found ⁿ — E.T.					
94.95 m ³ P.U.T. M.B.D. - (9)					
@ 398.62 / m ² — P.S.					37848.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) plr sand filling in found ⁿ - EIT					
7.50 m ² Q.V.T. MBP - (9)					
@ 578.39/m ² - Rs.					4338.00
(12) plr Brick flat soling in found ⁿ - EIT.					
75.24 m ² Q.V.T. MBP - (10)					
@ 344.46/m ² - Rs.					25917.00
(13) plr PCC m/s in levelling course - EIT.					
17.04 m ² Q.V.T. MBP - (10)					
@ 7690.66/m ² - Rs.					131049.00
(14) plr Brick masonry work in c.m. (1:4) - EIT					
63.84 m ² Q.V.T. MBP - (10)					
@ 6947.80/m ² - Rs.					443547.00
(15) plr laying RCC pipe 1/2 (1 x 100 mm) - EIT.					
22.50 m Q.V.T. MBP - (11)					
@ 7835.09/m - Rs.					176289.00
(16) plr Plastering D.K. c.m. (1:4) on b/w - EIT.					
83.67 m ² Q.V.T. MBP - (11)					
@ 239.38/m ² - Rs.					21465.00

Continuation

Continuation